
Central Plain Dressage Society 
 USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show 

High Points 
June 25-26, 2022 

Judge:  Amy McElroy “S” 
TD: Bob Cooper “r”     

 

 
Introductory Level  

Junior   Duck Duck Goose Payton Wilson   75.000   
Amateur  Nikki   Amber Hopfer   75.313 
Open   Twelve N Oh  Den Burdette   70.250 
   

Training Level  
Amateur    Miss Socialite  Mary Hunter Novotny  71.552 
Junior/YR   Whrapsody  Stacey Maupin  69.139 
Open     Dame Charlotte Caitlin Novotny  75.862 
    

First Level 
Amateur    None  
Junior/YR    Pandragon  Anne Droegemueller  65.429 
Open       
    

Second Level 
Amateur           Rogue WRF  Kim McKenzee   60.714  
Junior/YR    None 
Open     Albert’s Knight  Daneille Stout   75.139 

 
Third Level   

Amateur  Barn Dance  Janelle Williams  66.351 
Junior/YR  None 
Open   Golden Darling HU Eric Chaman   74.125 

 
Fourth Level   

Open   None 
Amateur  None 
Junior/YR  None 

 
FEI Level 

Open   Vashti   Kristin Wasemiller Knutson 71.196 
Amateur  Lupo   Stacia Wert-Gray  58.524 
Junior/YR  None    

 
 

  
USDF Medalists 

none 



Saturday

Equitation Junior

 (C) McElroy, 

Perfect SleeperLillian Petitt 75.000% 17.5JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation258

OnyxSavannah Mauzerall 72.000% 27.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation283

JulietPayton Wilson 70.000% 37.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation280

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) McElroy, 

Duck Duck GoosePayton Wilson 67.188% 1107.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019279

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) McElroy, 

Duck Duck GoosePayton Wilson 69.375% 1111.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019279

USDF Introductory Level Test C

 (C) McElroy, 

Twelve N OhDen Burdette 70.250% 1140.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019275

Training Level Test 1

 (C) McElroy, 

Dame CharlotteCaitlin Novotny 75.192% 1195.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019295

Training Level Test 2

 (C) McElroy, 

Miss SocialiteMary Hunter Novotny 70.517% 1204.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019296

Dame CharlotteCaitlin Novotny 75.862% 1220.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019295

Training Level 3

 (C) McElroy, 

Miss SocialiteMary Hunter Novotny 68.621% 1199.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019296

PendragonAnna Droegemueller 67.586% 1196.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019262

Perfect SleeperLillian Petitt 65.000% 2188.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019258

OnyxSavannah Mauzerall 64.310% 3186.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019283

JulietPayton Wilson 61.724% 4179.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019280

Picco de Leon HUEric Chaman 73.103% 1212.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019253

First Level Test 1

 (C) McElroy, 

OnyxSavannah Mauzerall 61.897% 1179.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019283

First Level Test 2

 (C) McElroy, 

PendragonAnna Droegemueller 65.429% 1229.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019262
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First Level Test 3

 (C) McElroy, 

WhrapsodyStacey Maupin 60.833% 1219.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019259

Albert's KnightDanielle Stout 75.139% 1270.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019254

EzekeilAudrey McKenna 72.917% 2262.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019285

Second Level Test 1

 (C) McElroy, 

EzekeilAudrey McKenna 63.108% 1233.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019285

Second Level Test 3

 (C) McElroy, 

Rogue WRFKimberlee McKenzee 58.452% 1245.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019274

Albert's KnightDanielle Stout 67.619% 1284.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019254

Third Level Test 1

 (C) McElroy, 

Jessanna RSAmanda Edwards 65.405% 1242.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019269

Crimson TideAngela Siemer 58.378% 2216.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019256

HorinoLynn Vandenberg 64.595% 1239.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019261

Your Ex BoyfriendGail Knoffloch 60.405% 2223.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019294

OM EL PashahnRichal Flannery 55.000% 3203.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019286

Third Level Test 2

 (C) McElroy, 

Sweet SamuraiLori Mullin 59.211% 1225.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019297

OM EL PashahnRichal Flannery 53.289% 1202.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019286

Third Level Test 3

 (C) McElroy, 

Wretro Grayed WFMolly Ralstin 65.875% 1263.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019276

Sweet SamuraiLori Mullin 60.125% 2240.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019297

WH LibraNicole Riffe 57.875% 3231.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019263

PavateaKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 73.875% 1295.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019277

Golden Darling HUEric Chaman 73.000% 2292.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019251

IndygoRoberta Clark 69.500% 3278.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019288

HorinoLynn Vandenberg 63.250% 4253.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019261

Prix St. Georges

 (C) McElroy, 

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 57.794% 1196.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018270

ConradNancy Eytcheson 54.559% 2185.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018271

Wie GehtzRobin Hessel 65.588% 1223.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018268
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Grand Prix

 (C) McElroy, 

WaterfrontChris Cashel 57.609% 1265.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018265

Buena VistaChris Cashel 52.500% 2241.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018266

DiamondRobin Hessel 66.957% 1308.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018267

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

 (C) McElroy, 

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 65.067% 1195.2Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019255

Sun DreamerNicole Riffe 62.767% 2188.3Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019264

PavateaKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 77.000% 1231.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019277

VashtiKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 74.100% 2296.4OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017278

Test of Choice

 (C) McElroy, 

Rogue WRFKimberlee McKenzee 60.714% 1255.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019274

JulietPayton Wilson 60.862% 1176.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019280

Your Ex BoyfriendGail Knoffloch 62.162% 1230.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019294
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Sunday

Equitation Junior

 (C) McElroy, 

Perfect SleeperLillian Petitt 75.000% 17.5JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation258

OnyxSavannah Mauzerall 73.000% 27.3JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation283

Materiale 4-5 year old colts, stallions, geldings

 (C) McElroy, 

Picco de Leon HUEric Chaman 79.400% 179.4Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet253

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) McElroy, 

NikkiAmber Hopfer 72.813% 1116.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019298

Duck Duck GoosePayton Wilson 69.688% 1111.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019279

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) McElroy, 

NikkiAmber Hopfer 75.313% 1120.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019298

Twelve N OhThomas Groves 65.313% 2104.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019289

Duck Duck GoosePayton Wilson 75.000% 1120.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019279

Training Level Test 1

 (C) McElroy, 

Dame CharlotteCaitlin Novotny 75.769% 1197.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019295

Training Level Test 2

 (C) McElroy, 

Miss SocialiteMary Hunter Novotny 71.552% 1207.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019296

Dame CharlotteCaitlin Novotny 73.103% 1212.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019295

Training Level 3

 (C) McElroy, 

Miss SocialiteMary Hunter Novotny 70.690%205.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019296

WhrapsodyStacey Maupin 69.138% 1200.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019259

PendragonAnna Droegemueller 68.276% 2198.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019262

OnyxSavannah Mauzerall 65.172% 3189.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019283

JulietPayton Wilson 61.034% 4177.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019280

Perfect SleeperLillian Petitt 60.517% 5175.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019258

First Level Test 1

 (C) McElroy, 

OnyxSavannah Mauzerall 56.379% 1163.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019283
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First Level Test 2

 (C) McElroy, 

PendragonAnna Droegemueller 65.429% 1229.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019262

First Level Test 3

 (C) McElroy, 

WhrapsodyStacey Maupin 65.139% 1234.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019259

Second Level Test 3

 (C) McElroy, 

Rogue WRFKimberlee McKenzee 59.762% 1251.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019274

Albert's KnightDanielle Stout 63.333% 1266.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019254

Third Level Test 1

 (C) McElroy, 

Barn DanceJanelle Williams 66.351% 1245.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019255

Crimson TideAngela Siemer 55.811% 2206.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019256

Lilla MyClaire Eady 60.946% 1225.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019291

Third Level Test 2

 (C) McElroy, 

Sweet SamuraiLori Mullin 60.132% 1228.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019297

Lilla MyClaire Eady 56.974% 1216.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019291

Third Level Test 3

 (C) McElroy, 

Wretro Grayed WFMolly Ralstin 66.125% 1264.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019276

Sweet SamuraiLori Mullin 60.625% 2242.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019297

WH LibraNicole Riffe 54.250% 3217.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019263

Golden Darling HUEric Chaman 74.125% 1296.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019251

HorinoLynn Vandenberg 61.500% 2246.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019261

Prix St. Georges

 (C) McElroy, 

LupoStacia Wert-Gray 58.529% 1199.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018270

ConradNancy Eytcheson 56.618% 2192.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018271

Wie GehtzRobin Hessel 65.735% 1223.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018268

Grand Prix

 (C) McElroy, 

WaterfrontChris Cashel 54.674% 1251.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018265

VashtiKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 71.196% 1327.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018278

DiamondRobin Hessel 64.565% 2297.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018267

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

 (C) McElroy, 

Sun DreamerNicole Riffe 61.600% 1184.8Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019264
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PavateaKristin Wasemiller-Knutson 73.367% 1220.1OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019277

Dressage Test of Choice

 (C) McElroy, 

WH LibraNicole Riffe 58.750% 2235.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019263

JulietPayton Wilson 62.069% 1180.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019280

Wie GehtzRobin Hessel 67.941% 1231.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018268
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